



**Camile's Restaurant**



**Bayou Cabins**



*Bayou Cabins Wknd  
Camile's Lunch Run*



Red's Levee Bar

**Bayou Cabins Wknd  
Camile's Run**

<b>Dist</b>	<b>Turn</b>	<b>Road</b>	<b>Clock</b>	<b>Total Dist</b>
	Start	at Chevron, 156 W Mills Ave., Breux Bridge		
	Go East	on LA-94 / Mills Ave	10:00 AM	0.00 mi.
in 0.50 miles	Turn right	on to LA-328 / Rees St	10:01 AM	0.50 mi.
in 0.80 miles	Turn left	on to LA-328 / E Bridge St	10:03 AM	1.30 mi.
in 0.10 miles	Turn right	on to LA-328 / S Poydras St	10:04 AM	1.40 mi.
in 0.20 miles	Turn left	on to LA-347 / Grand Point Hwy	10:05 AM	1.60 mi.
in 1.30 miles	Take 2nd exit	on Traffic circle to stay on LA-347	10:07 AM	2.90 mi.
in 3.30 miles	Take 1st exit	on Traffic circle to I-10 E ramp	10:12 AM	6.20 mi.
in 0.30 miles	Merge	on to I-10 E	10:13 AM	6.50 mi.
in 20.00 miles	Exit right	on to Exit #135 / LA-3000	10:31 AM	26.50 mi.
in 0.40 miles	Turn right	on to LA-3000	10:32 AM	26.90 mi.
in 1.20 miles	Turn right	on to LA-76 / Rosedale Rd	10:34 AM	28.10 mi.
in 8.40 miles	Turn left	on to LA-413 / Poydras Bayou Rd	10:44 AM	36.50 mi.
in 4.20 miles	Turn left	on to US-190	10:49 AM	40.70 mi.
<b>in 0.03 miles</b>	<b>STOP</b>	<b>at Camile's Restaurant (Erwinville)</b>	<b>10:50 AM</b>	<b>40.73 mi.</b>
	Continue West	on US-190	12:35 PM	40.73 mi.
in 9.20 miles	Turn left	on to LA-77 / Maringouin Rd (Livonia)	12:44 PM	49.93 mi.
in 5.20 miles	Go straight	on to LA-76 / Maringouin Dr	12:51 PM	55.13 mi.
in 5.80 miles	Go straight	on to LA-3000	12:59 PM	60.93 mi.
in 1.00 miles	Turn left	on to I-10 E on ramp	1:01 PM	61.93 mi.
in 0.30 miles	Merge	on to I-10 E	1:02 PM	62.23 mi.
in 14.00 miles	Exit right	on to Exit #121 / LA-3117	1:14 PM	76.23 mi.
in 0.20 miles	Turn left	on to LA-3117 / Atchafalaya River Hwy	1:15 PM	76.43 mi.
in 5.60 miles	Turn left	on to Herman Dupuis Rd (Butte LaRose)	1:22 PM	82.03 mi.
in 3.70 miles	Turn right	on to Henderson Levee Rd	1:28 PM	85.73 mi.
in 4.50 miles	Turn left	on to LA-352 (Henderson)	1:34 PM	90.23 mi.
in 2.10 miles	Turn left	on to LA-349 / Nina Hwy	1:37 PM	92.33 mi.
in 3.40 miles	Turn left	on to LA-347 / Grand Point Hwy	1:42 PM	95.73 mi.
in 1.80 miles	Take 2nd exit	on Traffic circle to stay on LA-347	1:44 PM	97.53 mi.
in 1.40 miles	Turn right	on to S Poydras St	1:47 PM	98.93 mi.
in 0.20 miles	Turn left	on to E Bridge St (Breux Bridge)	1:48 PM	99.13 mi.
in 0.10 miles	Turn right	on to LA-328 / Rees St	1:49 PM	99.23 mi.
in 0.80 miles	Turn left	on to LA-94 / Mills Ave	1:51 PM	100.03 mi.
<b>in 0.40 miles</b>	<b>END</b>	<b>at Bayou Cabins</b>	<b>1:52 PM</b>	<b>100.43 mi.</b>
		<b>TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE</b>	<b>3:52:00</b>	<b>100.43 mi.</b>